80CRI Dimmable A-Lamps
80CRI, Dimmable A-line Bulbs
40W-100W Replacements,120V
PROJECT:
DATE:
TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
KEY FEATURES

40W
Incandescent
5W 460 81
E26
2700K 80 15,000
A19-5-E26-830-DIM 5W 460 80 3000K 80 15,000
A19-5-E26-840-DIM 5W 480 80 4000K 80 15,000
A19-5-E26-850-DIM 5W 480 84 5000K 80 15,000
A19-9-GU24-827-DIM
60W
Incandecsent
9W 800 80
GU24
2700K 80 15,000
A19-9-GU24-830-DIM 9W 800 80 3000K 80 15,000
A19-9-GU24-840-DIM 9W 840 80 4000K 80 15,000
A19-9-GU24-850-DIM 9W 840 80 5000K 80 15,000
A19-10-E26-827-DIM 10W 800 80
E26
2700K 80 15,000
A19-10-E26-830-DIM 10W 800 80 3000K 80 15,000
A19-10-E26-835-DIM 10W 800 80 3500K 80 15,000
A19-10-E26-840-DIM 10W 800 80 4000K 80 15,000
A19-10-E26-850-DIM
75W
Incandescent
10W 840 84 5000K 80 15,000
A19-13-E26-827-DIM 13W 1100 82 2700K 80 15,000
A19-13-E26-830-DIM 13W 1100 80 3000K 80 15,000
A19-13-E26-840-DIM 13W 1155 82 4000K 80 15,000
A19-13-E26-850-DIM 13W 1155 85 5000K 80 15,000
Page 1.
FCC
LISTED
RoHSENCLOSED

E26 Base
80 CRI
80CRI Dimmable A-Lamps
PERFORMANCE (CONT.)
Catalog Number Equivalency Input Watt-
age Lumen Efficacy
lm/W
Base
Type Color Temperature CRI L70 Lifespan
A19-13-GU24-827-DIM
75W
Incandescent
13W 1100 87
GU24
2700K 80 15,000
A19-13-GU24-830-DIM 13W 1100 87 3000K 80 15,000
A19-13-GU24-840-DIM 13W 1155 87 4000K 80 15,000
A19-13-GU24-850-DIM 13W 1155 87 5000K 80 15,000
A19-15-E26-827-DIM
100W
Incandescent
15W 1600 95
E26
2700K 80 15,000
A19-15-E26-830-DIM 15W 1600 95 3000K 80 15,000
A19-15-E26-840-DIM 15W 1600 100 4000K 80 15,000
A19-15-E26-850-DIM 15W 1680 100 5000K 80 15,000
A19-16-GU24-827-DIM 16W 1600 93
GU24
2700K 80 15,000
A19-16-GU24-830-DIM 16W 1600 93 3000K 80 15,000
A19-16-GU24-840-DIM 16W 1680 97 4000K 80 15,000
A19-16-GU24-850-DIM 16W 1680 97 5000K 80 15,000
OTHER
Warranty
RAB warrants that our LED products will be free from defects
in materials and workmanship for a period of three (3) years